PoE Switch | DH-S5452-48GT4XF-750
System Overview
The device is a 10 Gbps uplink switch with a high-performance switch
engine and large cache. It provides smooth transmission of video
streams. The switch has great heat dissipation and can operate in tem-
peratures ranging -10°C to 55°C. The switch can be remotely managed
through, an easy to use webpage, and SNMP. The red port provides up

The actual transmission distance may vary due to power consumption of connected
devices or the cable type and status.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-RJ45 Gigabit RJ45 SFP Module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF
Gigabit 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF
Gigabit 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF Gigabit 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF Gigabit 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1310-20-SMF 10G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1550-40-SMF 10G 1550nm,40km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850nm,300m,LC, Multi-mode